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Enrollment by Full-Time and Part-Time Status
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Fall 2020 Spring
2021 Fall 2021 Spring

2022 Fall 2022 Spring
2023

Crownpoint 24 16 34 27 35 28
Chinle 2 3 4 2 1 2
Kirtland 4 2 1 4 4 13
Teec Nos Pos Site 3 8 3 3 3 0
AZ Dual Enrollment 0 0 3 0 0 0
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Welding, Certificate
Enrollment by Location
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Enrollment of Student Status

Continuing First Time in College Returning Transfer
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Enrollment by Male/Female Students

Female Male

Fall 2020 Spring
2021 Fall 2021 Spring

2022 Fall 2022 Spring
2023

Senior 0 0 0 0 1 1
Junior 0 0 1 1 0 0
Sophomore 5 4 5 2 0 6
Freshmen 28 25 39 33 42 36

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

N
um

be
r 

of
 s

tu
de

nt
s

Enrollment by Student Classification

 

Welding, Certificate 
 
The following student enrollment data is based on Census Day count here at Navajo Technical University. Census 
day count (or Freeze Day count) is collected on the third Friday after the semester begins. Student Status refers to the 
status of the student upon enrollment for that semester. Full-time students are students who enrolled for 12 credit or 
more and student classification refers to the academic student standing. For more information, please contact Sheena 
Begay, Director of Institutional Data and Reporting at sheena.begay@navajotech.edu. 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  


